PTA EXECUTIVE MEMBERS 2025 — 26

PTA President : Binu John
PTA Vice President :Siju C
Mother PTA President: Subina
1.  Harshina

2. Shaharbana

3. Ruksana N M

4. Meeti K

3. Moncy

6. Irfana K

7. Vivek

8. Haritha Minesh

9. Biju Thomas

10. Fazmina

11.  Anu Thomas

12.  Mridula

13.  Bijesh Thomas

14. Roy Joseph

15.  Shamil

16.  Sharfeela

17. Sajeera

18.  Anu Johnson

19. Nishad

20. Robert

21.  Neethu

22.  ShijuK]J



23.
25.
26.
217.
28.

29

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.

Ashitha T K
Najmath
Sayana

Manu Thomas
Bhusthana Sherin
Jinsha P
Thankachan K J
Annapackyam
Poulose Joseph
Juliya

Shaiby Tom
Bijinesh Kumar
Josna Joseph
Susmitha P
Madhu C
Soumya N C
Babu Ayottan
Sreelesh K
Anju Joseph
Jyothish K M
Sereena

Rajina K P



